NORTHERN IRELAND & ULSTER AGE GROUP CHAMPIONSHIPS 8/9 JUNE 2024. MARY PETERS TRACK BELFAST

UNDER 14 GIRLS UNDER 14 BOYS

NOUTANWN = NOUTANAN WN=

N UT N WN =

U14G 80m -1.3  Time U14B 80m 0.9
284  Sophie Wylie LAVAC 11.37 1 107  Josh Brennan TIRCH 10.57
345 Parisa Susay-Quinn NEWCD 11.51 2 557 Tei Chen OLYYA 11.07
476  Kayla Toner FINNV 11.56 3 590 Dylan Curley OLYYA 11.20
645  Sarah Mcmillan ORANA 11.60 4 442  Odhran Wynne CARAC 11.25
227  Rosie Lorimer BAAC 11.82 5 528 Ryan Ward SHERC 11.27
347  Laura Mooney COLAC 11.86 6 223 Elia Boeri LAVAC 11.66
200 Sheila Leahy MULST 11.95 7 676 Franky Mooney NBH DNS
-0.4
259 Leah Montgomery BAAC 11.02
34 Ellen James TIRCH 11.03
274  Eimear Moohan KERLT 12.15 U14B 200m 0.9
337 Aoibheann O'Callaghan LETTK 12.70 1
631 Kate Bradley NEWCD 12.90 2 107  Josh Brennan TIRCH 26.89
330 Coleen Mc Closkey CRANF 13.27 3 528 Ryan Ward SHERC 27.92
315 Nyla Hughes NDAC DNS 4 590 Dylan Curley OLYYA 28.42
0.4 5 371 Luke Mcclafferty LETTK 31.75
560 Brianna Doherty OLYYA 9.90
3 Eve McNamara NEWCD 10.20
161  Danielle Gallagher TIRCH 10.90
418  Sinead Clarke CARAC 11.10 U14B 75H -2.6
164  Bella Magee ENNIK 11.70 1 48 Paddy Haslette LETTK 13.61
647  Roisin Donnelly KERLT DNS 2 223 Elia Boeri LAVAC 15.19
3 440 Ryan Mccahey CARAC 15.58
4 510  Callum Lowe COLAC DNS



ONUT N WN =

O NONUINWN = U N W N =

NOUANWN =

183
419
411
478
562
171

472
420
572
413
254

259
560
472
34
183
284
419
3

u14G 75H

3
6
34
261
478
12
62

Maisie
Katie
Lucy
Sophie
Roisin
Brigid

Mila Rose
Hannah
Cara
Niamh
Sophie

U14G 80m Final

Leah
Brianna
Mila Rose
Ellen
Maisie
Sophie
Katie

Eve

Eve
Rebekah
Ellen
Melissa
Sophie
Millie
Eilis

Mcveigh

Linden

Watson

O’ Donnell Dudeck
Faul

Flannery

Boyle Conwell
Mc Phillips
Heaney
Boreland
Mayers

Montgomery
Doherty

Boyle Conwell
James
Mcveigh

Wylie

Linden
McNamara

McNamara

Abbott

James

Ward

O’ Donnell Dudeck
Sandy

Donnelly

0.0
NEWCD
CLONE
LGHVW
KILLB
OLYYA
TIRCH

1.0
KILLB
CLONE
OLYYA
LGHVW
NEWCD

0.0
BAAC
OLYYA
KILLB
TIRCH
NEWCD
LAVAC
CLONE
NEWCD

0.8
NEWCD
LAVAC
TIRCH
TIRCH
KILLB
LIFFS
NEWCD

11
11

.26
.49

12.00
12.17
12.37
13.21

11
11
11

.05
.82
.94

12.25
12.63

10.94

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

A3
A7
.21
.23
.27
.35
.58

12.07
12.31
12.60
13.13
14.67
15.70
18.14

U14B 800m
327 Oisin
355 Oirghiall
417 Cormac
610 Luke
292 Ashton
153 Ewan
375 Patrick
608 Ben
298 Evan
U14B 1500m
417 Cormac
327 Oisin
258 Donal
521 Aaron
153 Ewan
U14B 2000W
151 Tiernan

U14B 4x100 Relay

Mc Bride
Curran
Leheny
Mccaffrey
Forester
Summers
Mc Nulty
Mcmahon
Nellins

Leheny
Mc Bride
McDaid
Rosbotham
Summers

Kerr

CRANF
CcoD
NBH
MONPA
OLYYA
LETTK
FINNV
MONPA
BAAC

NBH
CRANF
NEWCD
BAAC
LETTK

MIL

2:16.21
2:17.77
2:19.10
2:24.59
2:28.75
2:31.26
2:36.16
2:46.19
2:53.54

4:48.09
4:45.83
6:30.08
5:13.52
5:11.25

13:26.22



1.1 1 LGHVW-A  LGHVW 56.77

1 183  Maisie Mcveigh NEWCD 13.06 2 LETTK-A LETTK 58.80
2 315  Nyla Hughes NDAC 13.13 3 FINNV-A FINNV DNS
3 653  Holly Vernon ARMAG 14.07
4 418  Sinéad Clarke CARAC 15.14
5 346 Caodhla Stroud ENNIK 16.59
6 339  Mary Houston NEWCD 17.22
U14G 75mH Final 0.5
1 3 Eve McNamara NEWCD 12.10
2 6 Rebekah Abbott LAVAC 12.43
3 34 Ellen James TIRCH 12.46 U14B High Jump
4 183  Maisie Mcveigh NEWCD 13.18 406 Evan Ward ROSSE 1.50
5 261 Melissa Ward TIRCH 13.97 42 Adam Mc Auley LETTK 1.40
6 315  Nyla Hughes NDAC 14.17 48 Paddy Haslette LETTK
7 478  Sophie O' Donnell Dudeck KILLB 14.55 375 Patrick Mc Nulty FINNV
8 653  Holly Vernon ARMAG 14.93

U14G 200m 0.8
1 97 Cassie Curran NBH 27.77
2 183  Maisie Mcveigh NEWCD 28.30
3 34 Ellen James TIRCH 28.43
4 149 Teagan Tshimbudzi LETTK 28.72
5 6 Rebekah Abbott LAVAC 28.73
6 161 Danielle Gallagher TIRCH 30.54

-2.0

1 284  Sophie Wylie LAVAC 28.61
2 301 Nina Nwankwo LETTK 29.59
3 323  Aoife Glass COLAC 30.21
4 572 Cara Heaney OLYYA 30.67
5 346 Caodhla Stroud ENNIK 31.59



N
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227
254
328

472
476
419
470
368

560
645
200
653
647

Rosie
Sophie
Aimee

Mila Rose
Kayla
Katie
Olivia
Eva

Brianna
Sarah
Sheila
Holly
Roisin

U14G 200m Final

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

TT 1

560 Brianna
284  Sophie
472  Mila Rose
97 Cassie
34 Ellen
6 Rebekah
149  Teagan
183  Maisie
U14G 800m
413 Niamh
97 Cassie

Lorimer
Mayers
Bassett

Boyle Conwell
Toner

Linden
Galbraith
Hayes

Doherty
Mcmillan
Leahy
Vernon
Donnelly

Doherty

Wylie

Boyle Conwell
Curran

James

Abbott
Tshimbudzi
Mcveigh

Boreland
Curran

BAAC
NEWCD
CRANF
-0.6

KILLB
FINNV
CLONE
LETTK
ARMAG

-0.8
OLYYA
ORANA
MULST
ARMAG
KERLT

OLYYA
LAVAC
KILLB
NBH
TIRCH
LAVAC
LETTK
NEWCD

LGHVW
NBH

31.78
DNS
DNS

28.50
29.12
29.26
31.20
33.47

27.63
29.76
30.04
30.98
32.57

27.38
27.98
28.05
28.14
28.27
28.43
28.97
29.24

2:46.58
2:22.23

U14B Long Jump

447 Odhran
590 Dylan
48 Paddy
223 Elia
610 Luke

U14B Shot Put

94 Zack
292 Ashton
528 Ryan
637 Cianan

U14B Javelin
362 Eli

Wynne
Curley
Haslette
Boeri
Mccaffrey

Mc Kenna
Forester
Ward
Greene

Duffy

CARAC
OLYYA
LETTK
LAVAC
MONPA

GLASL
OLYYA
SHERC
ROSSE

ROSSE

4.38
4.52
4.31
4.23
4.20

10.47
9.13
9.11
8.69

34.91



TT2

TT3

248  Darcie
16 Bonnie
314  Meabh
14 Caitlyn
82 Kate
76 Lily
57 Leila
452  Georgina
323  Aoife
558 Cassie
683  Lucy
609  Judy
161 Danielle
470  Olivia
487  Aileen
627 Hermione
438  Aine
570 Cara
273 Laura
19 Anna
281 Cara
308 Evanna
313 Kayla
693 Saorla
U14G 1500m
248 Darcie
627 Hermione
438  Aine
305 Annaleigh
57 Leila

76 Lily

Clarke
Devlin
Donnelly
Dickenson
Coyle

Foster
Jones
Garland
Glass
Lynch
Gallagher
Hughes
Gallagher
Galbraith
Logue

Sheridan
Smith

Mc Cormack
Quinn
Nicolay
Mcginty
Mccreesh
Mcfadden
Gilligan

Clarke
Sheridan
Smith
Mc Kenna
Jones
Foster

FINNV
FINNV
ENNIK
NDAC
ARMAG

WILLH
NBH
LAVAC
COLAC
OLYYA
ENNIK
MONPA
TIRCH
LETTK
ROSSE

CARAC
GLASL
KERLT
ARMAG
KERLT
ENNIK
LETTK
FINNV

FINNV

CARAC
KERLT
NBH

WILLH

2:26.43
2:27.20
2:30.35
2:38.27
2:38.78

2:28.27
2:24.61
2:27.31
2:38.08
2:38.88
2:44.22
2:46.04
2:47.92
2:52.62
2:53.13

2:24.48
2:25.68
2:30.74
2:38.55
2:40.22
2:40.95
2:49.13
2:53.79
3:39.67

4:55.35
4:58.08
4:59.09
5:00.46
5:03.83
5:05.67

608 Ben

440 Ryan
U14B Discus
94 Zack
362 Eli
440 Ryan
42 Adam
608 Ben

Mcmahon
Mccahey

Mc Kenna
Duffy
Mccahey
Mc Auley
Mcmahon

MONPA
CARAC

GLASL
ROSSE
CARAC
LETTK
MONPA

21.15
17.76

31.06
22.39
18.93
17.06
13.18



452  Georgina
693 Saorla
273 Laura
281 Cara
323  Aoife
59 Emma
14 Caitlyn
339  Mary
459  Agnes
62 Eilis
U14G 2000W
537  Emily

U14G High Jump

487
301
648
171
631
345
537

Aileen
Nina
Belle
Brigid
Kate
Parisa
Emily

U14G Long Jump

301
3
472
6
280
12
284
149
347

Nina

Eve

Mila Rose
Rebekah
Poppy
Millie
Sophie
Teagan
Laura

Garland
Gilligan
Quinn
Mcginty
Glass
Naughton
Dickenson
Houston
Burrows
Donnelly

Hobbs

Logue
Nwankwo
Moffatt
Flannery
Bradley
Susay-Quinn
Hobbs

Nwankwo
McNamara
Boyle Conwell
Abbott
Mcmanus
Sandy

Wylie
Tshimbudzi
Mooney

LAVAC
FINNV
KERLT
KERLT
COLAC
LETTK
NDAC
NEWCD
STANN
NEWCD

ORANA

ROSSE
LETTK
BAAC
TIRCH
NEWCD
NEWCD
ORANA

LETTK
NEWCD
KILLB
LAVAC
RGNT
LIFFS
LAVAC
LETTK
COLAC

5:13.79
5:23.06
5:23.86
5:25.01
5:29.29
5:39.68
5:40.33
5:59.62
6:16.39
6:30.69

13:21.17

1.45
1.40
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15

4.68
4.67
4.49
4.29
4.24
4.20
4.19
4.18
4.17



489
259
315
572
562
171
418
339
537

Leah
Leah
Nyla
Cara
Roisin
Brigid
Sinéad
Mary
Emily

U14G Shot Put

12
550
489
411
653
254
539
671
168

Millie
Ciara
Leah
Lucy
Holly
Sophie
Georgie
Siofra
Aoife

U14G Javelin

175 Maeve
438  Aine
671 Siofra
U14G Discus
261 Melissa
550 Ciara
175  Maeve
149 Teagan
539  Georgie
168  Aoife

Ward
Montgomery
Hughes
Heaney
Faul
Flannery
Clarke
Houston
Hobbs

Sandy
Mc Daid
Ward
Watson
Vernon
Mayers
Kennedy
Clarke
Grant

Mcgeehin
Smith
Clarke

Ward

Mc Daid
Mcgeehin
Tshimbudzi
Kennedy
Grant

ROSSE
BAAC
NDAC
OLYYA
OLYYA
TIRCH
CARAC
NEWCD
ORANA

LIFFS
OLYYA
ROSSE
LGHVW
ARMAG
NEWCD
COLAC
SHERC
NEWCD

OLYYA
CARAC
SHERC

TIRCH
OLYYA
OLYYA
LETTK
COLAC
NEWCD

4.17
4.05
4.02
3.90
3.74
3.60
3.59
3.37
3.14

10.85
10.33
8.55
8.30
7.50
7.11
6.98
6.49
5.47

28.35
24.94
13.67

24.15
19.79
19.08
14.90
13.01
12.53
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U14G Hammer

261
539
175
168

Melissa
Georgie
Maeve
Aoife

U14G 4x100 Relay

LAVAC-A
FINNV-A
ENNIK-A
KERLT-A

NEWCD-A
TIRCH-A
LGHVW-A
LETTK-A
OLYYA-A

U15G 100m

141
144
218
541
49
687
551

Kayla
Charlotte
Rachel
Charley
Mary Kate
Beth
Aoife

Ward
Kennedy
Mcgeehin
Grant

LAVAC
FINNV
ENNIK
KERLT

NEWCD
TIRCH
LGHVW
LETTK
OLYYA

UNDER 15 GIRLS

Bruce
Allen
Chacko
Barr
Cassidy
Buchanan
Byrne

TIRCH
COLAC
OLYYA
NEWCD

-0.5
FINNV
LGHVW
NDAC
OLYYA
TIRCH
ENNIK
SHERC

25.45
19.39
19.38
17.89

54.80

55.80

1:00.3
DNS

55.00
55.70
56.50
56.60
58.10

Time

13.44
14.18
14.28
14.30
14.47
DNS
DNS

CONONUT AN WN=

U15B 100m

193
230
214
421
597
377
31
659

UNDER 15 BOYS

Kai Harris
Brendan Ndambira
Matthew Leslie
Adam Dunwoody
Evan Stewart
Connor Geary
Josh Speer
Odhran Lynch

ORANA
LETTK
TIRCH
CLONE
LAVAC
STANN
LETTK
ROSSE

-0.3

12.19
12.25
12.41
12.71
12.80
13.16
14.31
14.48



156
152
143
529
430
209
329

NOoOUNWN-=

67
219
356

91
293
644
575

NOUhANWN-=

Esther
Devon
Katie
Mikaela
Madison
Meghan
Caitlin

Eva
Paige
Annie
Alice
Sairah
Aoife
Grace

U15G 100m Final

156
152
67
143
141
219
356
144

CONOUT N WN-=-

U15G 80H

1 295
2 67
3 593
4 370
5 88

Esther
Devon
Eva

Katie
Kayla
Paige
Annie
Charlotte

Cabrini
Eva
Niamh
Caoimhe
Clodagh

Hameen Smith
Booth
Dunwoody
Farrell
Harrington
Dunne
Dickson

Patton
Shaw

O Neill
Lynn
Mcmenamin
Taggart
Sweeney

Hameen Smith
Booth

Patton
Dunwoody
Bruce

Shaw

O Neill

Allen

Pyne
Patton
Doogan
Fenlon
Gallagher

0.2
ORANA
LGHVW
ARMAG
SHERC
CARAC
LAVAC
ARMAG

-0.2
LGHVW
NDAC
ROSSE

LETTK

OLYYA

0.4
ORANA
LGHVW
LGHVW
ARMAG
FINNV
NDAC
ROSSE
LGHVW

0.4
LIFFS
LGHVW
ROSSE
NDAC
LETTK

13.10
13.24
13.79
14.48
14.88
15.95
16.43

13.40
14.05
14.08
14.28
14.37
14.43
14.47

12.90
13.10
13.22
13.60
13.61
13.95
14.38
14.44

12.76
12.78
13.19
13.27
14.97

4

U15B 80H
214
680

Matthew
Jake

Leslie
Smyth

TIRCH
COLAC

0.2

13.25
14.58
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392 Nikita
U15G 250H

593 Niamh
15 Ava

541 Charley
38 Kathryn
552 Kellie
365 Emily

293 Sairah
198 Isabel
575 Grace
530 Aoife

U15G 250H Final

NOUTANAN WN=

U N W N =

593  Niamh
365 Emily
15 Ava
541 Charley
198 Isabel
293  Sairah
575 Grace
U15G 200m

152 Devon
141 Kayla
49 Mary Kate
541 Charley
552  Kellie

Mc Ginty

Doogan
Doran
Barr
Davison
Carty

Hilditch
Mcmenamin
Mcmullin
Sweeney
Rogers

Doogan
Hilditch
Doran

Barr
Mcmullin
Mcmenamin
Sweeney

Booth
Bruce
Cassidy
Barr
Carty

TIRCH

ROSSE
ARMAG
OLYYA
LETTK
OLYYA

BAAC
LETTK
TIRCH
OLYYA
SHERC

ROSSE
BAAC
ARMAG
OLYYA
TIRCH
LETTK
OLYYA

LGHVW
FINNV
TIRCH
OLYYA
OLYYA

16.82

41.38
41.82
42.02
44.90
44.98

42.89
44.59
44.60
44.68
DNS

40.56
40.70
40.88
41.01
44.57
45.20
47.54

27.10
27.59
29.29
29.33
29.40

U N WN =

U15B 250H
364
31

U15B 200m
103
193
555
377
46
31

Ronan
Josh

Jayden
Kai
Martin
Connor
Ethan
Josh

Scullion
Speer

Sproule
Harris
Corbett
Geary
Auld
Speer

UNATT
LETTK

FINNV
ORANA
OLYYA
STANN
COLAC
LETTK

-0.2

39.16
43.57

24.69
25.05
25.64
25.85
27.96
30.19



156
143
379
88
209

U N WN =

91
198
392
329

N WN =

Esther
Katie
Katie
Clodagh
Meghan

Alice
Isabel
Nikita
Caitlin

U15G 200m Final

1 156  Esther

2 152 Devon

3 143  Katie

4 141 Kayla

5 91 Alice

6 541 Charley

7 49 Mary Kate
U15G 1500m

1 21 Aoibhe

2 7 Madison

3 450  Olivia

4 197 Lily

5 92 Upe

6 350 Cara

7 220  Daisy

8 279  Mailie

9 581 Meabh

10 253  Olivia

Hameen Smith
Dunwoody
Johnston
Gallagher
Dunne

Lynn
Mcmullin
Mc Ginty
Dickson

Hameen Smith
Booth
Dunwoody
Bruce

Lynn

Barr

Cassidy

Delaney
Welby
Mccusker
Park
Spelskaite
Doran
Douglas
Hennessy
Smith
Stewart

ORANA
ARMAG
RGNT
LETTK
LAVAC

TIRCH
TIRCH
ARMAG

ORANA
LGHVW
ARMAG
FINNV

OLYYA
TIRCH

ARMAG
COLAC
LGHVW
BAAC
ARMAG
FOYLE
DROM
ENNIK
BAAC
DROM

27.19
27.48
27.75
30.29
33.87

20.05
30.85
31.60
33.93

27.00
27.10
27.40
28.00
29.10
29.60
29.90

5:32.36
4:54.52
5:04.32
5:10.33
5:12.13
5:21.45
5:22.95
5:30.43
5:34.42
6:33.82

513  Michael Lynch
U15B 1500m

20 Owen Acheson
358  Aaron Agnew
252 Charlie Taggart
104  Thomas Coy

2 Ollie Hanna
324 Ethan Constable
80 Nicholas Alas Boyd
658 Tristan Green
614 Piaras Toner
236 Oliver Cromie
401 Jack Mcelroy

NEWCD

ARMAG

KERLT
NBH
LGHVW
NDAC
WILLH
ROSSE
CLONE
COLAC
ROSSE

31.12

4:34.07
4:36.35
4:37.95
4:40.98
4:41.96
4:43.54
4:44.72
4:45.89
4:49.06
4:49.30
4:54.57



U15G 800m

1 694  Madison
2 450 Olivia

3 36 Annabelle
4 197 Lily

5 92 Upe

6 350 Cara

7 220  Daisy

8 344 Lauren
9 278  Ava
10 581 Meabh
11 277  Keeva
12 379 Katie
13 205 Eve
14 352 Eimear

U15G 2000w
607 Hannah

U15G Pole Vault

1 698

Kathryn

Welby
Mccusker
McKenzie
Park
Spelskaite
Doran
Douglas
Semple
Hennessy
Smith
Mcelhennon
Johnston
Cox
O'Regan

Bond

Davidson

COLAC
LGHVW
ENNIK
BAAC
ARMAG
FOYLE
DROM
LGHVW
ENNIK
BAAC
KERLT
RGNT
ENNIK
NBH

MONPA

LETTK

2:16.92
2:21.15
2:22.71
2:28.77
2:28.99
2:35.89
2:36.83
2:38.31
2:40.37
2:41.05
2:43.77
2:44.17
4:45.93
2:46.89

16:41.15

2.00

NOUhA~AWN-=

CONOUNWN=

W N =

621 Conan O'Doherty
674  Alex Reid
150  James Blease
498  Jack Reid
319  Tadhg Mckenna
U15B 800m
TT1

119 Fraser Dunlop

2 Ollie Hanna

80 Nicholas Alas Boyd
402 Luke McClelland
236 Oliver Cromie
658  Tristan Green
377  Connor Geary

TT2
103  Jayden Sproule
502 Lorcan Rowntree
401 Jack Mcelroy
122 Daniel Adams
287 Eoin Morgan
429 Ewan McLoughney
523 Ronan Doherty
46 Ethan Auld
U15B 2000W

587  Joseph Hanley
513  Michael Lynch
534  Paddy Sherrard

MULST
NBH
NDAC
ORANA
LETTK

COLAC
LGHVW
WILLH
BAAC
COLAC
ROSSE
STANN

FINNV
UNATT
ROSSE

St Peters
LAVAC
BAAC
Foyle V
COLAC

GLASL
NEWCD
NEWCD

4:55.37
5:16.34
5:19.38
5:20.91
6:04.80

2:03.8
2:11.5
2:16.8
2.17.2
2:21.5
2:23.9
2:30.9

2:12.18
2:16.83
2:19.38
2.19.56
2:22.13
0.00
2.26.31
2.27.26

12:56.36
15:05.73
15:02.83



U15G High Jump U15B High Jump

1 157  Joseph Aike LIFFS 1.55
1 88 Clodagh Gallagher LETTK 5 2 678 Lucas Mc Laughlin ~ BAAC 1.50
2 60 Isabella O'Dowd LAVAC .5 3 680  Jake Smyth COLAC .
3 219  Paige Shaw NDAC 1.51 534 Paddy Sherrard NEWCD 1.33
4 38 Kathryn Davison LETTK .42
5 7 Madison Welby COLAC 1.30

U15G Long Jump U15B Long Jump
1 141 Kayla Bruce FINNV 4.43 1 214 Matthew Leslie TIRCH 5.29
2 593  Niamh Doogan ROSSE 4.73 2 157  Joseph Aike LIFFS 4.83
3 370 Caoimhe Fenlon NDAC 4.70 3 555  Martin Corbett OLYYA 4.76
4 430  Madison Harrington CARAC 3.89 4 680  Jake Smyth COLAC 4.31
5 91 Alice Lynn 4.55 5 659  Odhran Lynch ROSSE 4.23
6 667  Sophie Macfarlane NDAC 3.82 6 20 Owen Acheson ARMAG 4.02
7 392  Nikita Mc Ginty TIRCH 3.49
8 32 Caoimhe Mcgee LETTK 3.92
9 198 Isabel Mcmullin TIRCH 3.81
10 468  Brooke Melville RGNT 4.40
11 356  Annie O Neill ROSSE 4.62
U15G Triple Jump U15B Triple Jump
1 552  Kellie Carty OLYYA 8.99 1 145 Jay Small
2 447  Danielle Doherty LIFFS 8.48
3 575 Grace Sweeney OLYYA 8.14
4 32 Caoimhe Mcgee LETTK 7.22
U15G Shot Put U15B Shot Put

1 296 Emma Reid NDAC 10.23 1 58 Jacoby McHugh TIRCH 12.05



2 295
3 370
4 173
5 67

6 529

Cabrini
Caoimhe
Lauren
Eva
Mikaela

U15G Javelin

1 295  Cabrini
2 447  Danielle
3 233  Moya
4 60 Isabella
5 173 Lauren
U15G Discus
1 296 Emma
2 447 Danielle
3 529 Mikaela
4 173 Lauren

U15G Hammer

1 60

Isabella

U16G 100m

Pyne
Fenlon
Kelly
Patton
Farrell

Pyne
Doherty
Rodgers
O'Dowd
Kelly

Reid
Doherty
Farrell
Kelly

O'Dowd

UNDER 16 GIRLS

LIFFS 9.84
NDAC 9.83
BAAC 9.42
LGHVW 8.68
SHERC 7.75
LIFFS 36.22
LIFFS 30.96
ANNA 27.79
LAVAC 25.27
BAAC 20.74
NDAC 25.52
LIFFS 22.24
SHERC 19.18
BAAC 17.93
LAVAC 21.53
1.9 Time

AN w N

U N WwWwN-=

157  Joseph
488 Micheal
686  Oisin
U15B Javelin
490  William
58 Jacoby
686  Oisin
513 Michael
167 Ronan
U15B Discus
490  William
58 Jacoby
167 Ronan

U15B Hammer

488 Micheal
167 Ronan

Aike
Logue
Mc Menamin

Shiels
McHugh

Mc Menamin
Lynch
Grant

Shiels
McHugh
Grant

Logue
Grant

UNDER 16 BOYS

U16B 100m

LIFFS
ROSSE

BAAC
TIRCH

NEWCD
NEWCD

BAAC
TIRCH
NEWCD

ROSSE
NEWCD

-0.1

11.92
11.35
6.80

36.59
32.35
24.32
13.21
10.36

30.31
29.57
16.10

25.44
18.09



74 Isla

33 Jessica
677 Annie
660 Beth
428 Eimear
451 Roma
466 Hannah
543 Meghan

CONO U A WN=

120 Ella

661 Laura
199 Niamh
553 Aine
563 Poppy
503 Isabella
547 Ashleigh
554 Amy

CONONUT AN WN =

U16G 100m Final

74 Isla

33 Jessica
120 Ella
661 Laura
199 Niamh
660 Beth
553 Aine
677 Annie

CONO U AN WN=-

U16G 80H
1 206 Maeve
2 514 Leoni

Henry
Gavin
Gibney
Evans
Clarke
Flood
Hill
Jackson

Mckelvey
McGeady
Latuske
Strain
Mcintyre
Morrow
Ward
Lindsay

Henry
Gavin
Mckelvey
McGeady
Latuske
Evans
Strain
Gibney

Doherty
Slevin

LGHVW
FINNV
CoD
LAVAC
CARAC
FOYLE
CARAC
OLYYA
0.1
LAVAC
CcoD
COLAC
OLYYA
SDPTC
BAAC
OLYYA
LIFFS

0.2
LGHVW
FINNV
LAVAC
coD
COLAC
LAVAC
OLYYA
CcoD

NWR
LETTK
FINNV

12.93
13.33
13.76
13.88
14.28
14.58
14.78
15.39

13.36
13.45
13.55
13.84
13.90
14.00
14.82
14.82

12.91
13.20
13.25
13.36
13.52
13.70
13.73
13.99

12.70
13.49

U N WwWwN-=

ONUT N WN =

CONOUANWN=

114 Ewan
699 Roman
556 Callum
53 Luke
546 James

44 Finn
384 Harry

194 Nikolaos

160 Liam

415 Charlie

158 Jude

U16B 100m Final

44 Finn
384 Harry
114 Ewan
699 Roman
556 Callum

194 Nikolaos

53 Luke
160 Liam

U16B 100H

44 Finn

Donald
Mooney
Cassidy
Callaghan
Carson

McClean
Mcllwaine
Lalos
Patton
Mcbride
Glover

McClean
Mcllwaine
Donald
Mooney
Cassidy
Lalos
Callaghan
Patton

McClean

ORANA
LAVAC
OLYYA
BAAC
NEWCD

0.2
RGNT
LETTK
ORANA
FINNV
BANB
LAVAC

-1.1

RGNT
LETTK
ORANA
LAVAC
OLYYA
ORANA
BAAC
FINNV

0.4

RGNT

11.82
12.05
12.10
12.48
13.41

11.43
11.64
12.15
12.83
13.16
13.32

11.35
11.48
11.57
11.98
12.09
12.29
12.55
12.73

14.61



65 Daisy
623 Erin
527 Alina
351 Sadie

oUW

U16G 250H
527 Alina
428 Eimear
206 Maeve
65 Daisy
184 Emily Rose
512 Rebecca

DU AN WDN -

U16G 200m

1 74 Isla

2 33 Jessica
3 189 Grace
4 543 Meghan

1 120 Ella

2 553 Aine

3 199 Niamh
4 547 Ashleigh
5 554 Amy

U16G 200m Final

1 74 Isla

2 120 Ella

3 33 Jessica
4 553 Aine

Forbes
Mccullough
Byrne
Gallagher

Byrne
Clarke
Doherty
Forbes
Kelly
Lowe

Henry
Gavin
Evans
Jackson

Mckelvey
Strain
Latuske
Ward
Lindsay

Henry
Mckelvey
Gavin
Strain

LGHVW
COLAC
LIFFS
LETTK

LIFFS
CARAC
LETTK
LGHVW
LIFFS
COLAC

0.3

LGHVW
FINNV
MULST
OLYYA
2.3
LAVAC
OLYYA
COLAC
OLYYA
LIFFS

0.1

LGHVW
LAVAC
FINNV
OLYYA

13.73
13.93
15.26
16.58

48.36
43.86
38.35
39.38
37.04
39.53

27.18
27.45
28.46
30.01

27.43
28.05
28.56
30.18
31.24

26.97
27.15
27.57
28.25

AN WN =

CONOUNWN=

U N WN =

642 Jack

U16B 250H

642 Jack

289 Benjamin
222 Matthew
612 Reuben

U16B 200m

114 Ewan
194 Nikolaos
556 Callum
373 Noah

53 Luke
242 Aaron
546 James
289 Benjamin

44 Finn
384 Harry
699 Roman
612 Reuben
160 Liam
303 Erik

U16B 200m Final

Bright

Bright
Huss
Lockington
Mcdowell

Donald
Lalos
Cassidy
Beales
Callaghan
Burgess
Carson
Huss

McClean
Mcllwaine
Mooney
Mcdowell
Patton
Nwanko

RGNT

RGNT
TIRCH
ORANA
ARMAG

ORANA
ORANA
OLYYA
FINNV
BAAC
LGHVW
NEWCD
TIRCH

RGNT
LETTK
LAVAC
ARMAG
FINNV
LETTK

-0.1

0.6

0.2

19.26

46.43
38.22
36.41
36.32

24.07
24.66
25.01
25.51
25.91
26.20
26.51
26.98

23.37
24.05
24.57
25.01
25.74
27.15



5
6

199 Niamh
189 Grace

U16G 800m

170 Erin
124 Katie

18 Honor

75 Kari
367 Lucia
374 Holly
270 Ffion
189 Grace
500 Nia

4 Joanna

224 Orlagh
250 Kate

U16G 1500m

533 Abby
75 Kari
124 Katie
18 Honor
251 Emma
477 Megan
4 Joanna

Latuske
Evans

Han
Keown
Buwalda
Foster
Steen

Mc Nulty
Clements
Evans
Byrne
McGrory
Kelly
Henderson

Smith
Foster
Keown
Buwalda
Stewart
Barnett
McGrory

COLAC
MULST

LGHVW
LAVAC
ARMAG
WILLH
COLAC
FINNV
BAAC
MULST
FINNV
COLAC
ENNIK
COLAC

SHERC
WILLH
LAVAC
ARMAG
DROM
NEWRY
COLAC

28.29
28.35

2:20.12
2:20.46
2:21.73
2:23.81
2:29.57
2:30.70
2:30.83
2:30.83
2:30.98
2:35.95
2:43.46
2:51.20

4:47.65
4:49.44
4:49.76
4:53.84
5:00.58
5:04.84
5:06.18

CONOUANWN=

CONOUT RN WN=

_ = -
N = O O

NOoOuUuhANAWN-=

44 Finn
114 Ewan
384 Harry
699 Roman
612 Reuben
556 Callum

194 Nikolaos

373 Noah

U16B 800m

40 Daragh
166 Luc

84 Pauric
148 Adam

162 Jonathan

116 Michael

101 Cameron

13 Alex
247 Conor
424 Adam
288 Uilleac
182 Caleb
525 Andrew

U16B 1500m
564 Mouhcine

84 Pauric
166 Luc

40 Daragh
148 Adam
689 Alex
116 Michael

McClean
Donald
Mcllwaine
Mooney
Mcdowell
Cassidy
Lalos
Beales

Naughton
Le Blanc
Kelly
Harrison
Gawn
Donaghey
Molyneaux
Downey
Hayes
Tancred
Fitzpatrick
Lewis
Jamison

Fathoun
Kelly

Le Blanc
Naughton
Harrison
Downey
Donaghey

RGNT
ORANA
LETTK
LAVAC
ARMAG
OLYYA
ORANA
FINNV

LETTK
NEWRY
ARMAG
LAVAC
COLAC
LETTK
BAAC
NDAC
ARMAG
FOYLE
LAVAC
JLISB
CcoD

OLYYA
ARMAG
NEWRY
LETTK
LAVAC
NDAC
LETTK

22.81
23.03
23.73
24.47
24.49
25.11
25.25
25.60

2:04.71
2:05.12
2:05.56
2:06.21
2:08.39
2:10.83
2:11.62
2:12.09
2:13.56
2:17.62
2:17.99
2:20.41
2:22.75

4:19.56
4:24.92
4:25.31
4:28.43
4:29.48
4:30.25
4:37.44



8 491 Molly

9 190 Cadence
10 343 Isabelle
11 500 Nia
12 270 Ffion
13 649 Emily
14 524 Hannah

U16G 3000m

1 533 Abby

2 688 Megan

3 190 Cadence

4 268 Aisling

5 343 Isabelle

6 649 Emily

U16G 2000W
135 Leah

U16G 4x100 Relay
LAVAC-A
LGHVW-A
COD-A
ENNIK-A
FINNV-A
OLYYA-A

DU AN WDN -

U16G High Jump
142 Emily
486 Eva
563 Poppy
106 Grace
677 Annie

U AN W = =

Blair
Hamilton
Regan
Byrne
Clements
Murphy
Rosbotham

Smith
Barnett
Hamilton
Loughran
Regan
Murphy

O'Gara

LAVAC
LGHVW
CcoD
ENNIK
FINNV
OLYYA

Hanley
Logue
Mcintyre
Gibson
Gibney

BAAC
STPET
MULST
FINNV
BAAC
BAAC
BAAC

SHERC
NEWRY
STPET
KERLT
MULST
BAAC

FINNV

BAAC
ROSSE
SDPTC
NDAC
CcoD

5:06.61
5:07.87
5:12.67
5:14.71
5:16.96
5:29.22
6:01.72

10:33.22
10:59.47
11:08.17
11:36.76
11:46.78
11:55.41

11:50.59

45.21
51.38
51.69
57.32
DNS
DNS

10
11
12
13
14
15

—

182 Caleb
359 Oisin
630 John

162 Jonathan
288 Uilleac
584 Emmet
479 Patrick
360 Cathair

U16B 3000m

172 Rory
95 Evan
45 Sean

584 Emmet

U16B 4x100 Relay

LAVAC-A
LGHVW-A

U16B High Jump

1

U AN WN

651 Mark
158 Jude
415 Charlie
445 Andrew
303 Erik

Lewis
Sands
Glenn
Gawn
Fitzpatrick
Smith

Kerr
Mccaul

Armstrong
Tosh
Smyth
Smith

LAVAC
LGHVW

Wilkinson
Glover
Mcbride
Bowden
Nwanko

JLISB

BAAC
COLAC
LAVAC
BAAC
RGNT

LAVAC
BAAC
ANIUN
BAAC

FINNV
LAVAC
BANB
NDAC
LETTK

4:41.86
4:44.39
4:45.19
4:45.63
4:52.10
4:52.14
4:55.67
5:01.59

9:29.91
9:40.65
10:13.71
10:17.13

48.39
49.26

1.77
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.45



O O 00 N O

CONO U A W= =
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CONONUT A W= =

349 Rosabelle
512 Rebecca
554 Amy

629 Carrie
592 Faela

U16G Long Jump

184 Emily Rose
239 Kayla
326 Sarah
629 Carrie
514 Leoni
660 Beth
563 Poppy
201 Mia
192 Abbie
33 Jessica
428 Eimear
282 Maisie
672 Emma
668 lona

U16G Triple Jump

326 Sarah

503 Isabella
660 Beth

201 Mia

349 Rosabelle
675 Amy

668 lona

351 Sadie

Hemphill
Lowe
Lindsay
Bradley
Houston

Kelly
Russell

O Keeney
Bradley
Slevin

Evans
Mcintyre
Johnston-Kerr
Irwin

Gavin
Clarke
Rainer
Meehan
Macgabhann

O Keeney
Morrow

Evans
Johnston-Kerr
Hemphill
McLaughlin
Macgabhann
Gallagher

SDPTC
COLAC
LIFFS
NEWCD
ROSSE

LIFFS
LIFFS
LETTK
NEWCD
FINNV
LAVAC
SDPTC
COLAC
NDAC
FINNV
CARAC
NDAC
CcoD
LETTK

LETTK
BAAC
LAVAC
COLAC
SDPTC
CcoD
LETTK
LETTK

4.81
4.77
4.74
4.63
4.63
4.59
4.27
4.17
4.14
4.08
4.06
3.84
3.72
3.55

10.14
9.85
9.69
8.97
8.63
8.61
8.50
7.27

O OO NONUT N W= =

1
2
3

U16B Long Jump
384 Harry
311 Freddie
415 Charlie
651 Mark
240 Deivs
160 Liam
303 Erik
242 Aaron
685 Cealan

U16B Triple Jump
240 Deivs

289 Benjamin

242 Aaron

Mcllwaine
Wallace
Mcbride
Wilkinson
Tarvids
Patton
Nwanko
Burgess

Mc Menamin

Tarvids
Huss
Burgess

LETTK
COLAC
BANB
FINNV
OMAGH
FINNV
LETTK
LGHVW

OMAGH
TIRCH
LGHVW

5.53
5.41
5.26
5.16
5.15
4.97
4.88
4.59
4.43

11.64
10.01
9.70



1
2
3

1
2

1
2
3

U DN WN =

1

U16G Shot Put
433 Tara
68 Aoife

604 Saorlaith

U16G Pole Vault
382 Anya
326 Sarah

U16G Javelin
68 Aoife
382 Anya

184 Emily Rose

U16G Discus
433 Tara
68 Aoife
192 Abbie
181 Freya

604 Saorlaith

U16G Hammer

61 Charlee

Laverty
Mc Geehin
Mckenna

Duffy
O Keeney

Mc Geehin
Duffy
Kelly

Laverty
Mc Geehin
[rwin
Gormley
Mckenna

Williams

UNDER 17 WOMEN

CARAC
OLYYA
MONPA

LETTK
LETTK

OLYYA
LETTK
LIFFS

CARAC
OLYYA
NDAC
SHERC
MONPA

SHERC

11.59
9.90
7.18

2.60
1.90

34.91
26.69
20.67

30.59
27.55
22.27
18.64
16.91

37.92

1

AN WN =

1
2

1
2

U16B Shot Put

264 Spencer

U16B Javelin
163 Adam
158 Jude
357 Josh
685 Cealan

U16B Discus

203 Jude

264 Spencer

159 Harry

U16B Hammer
191 Josiah
163 Adam

Cole

White
Glover
Broadbent
Mc Menamin

Semple
Cole
Palmer

Adams
White

UNDER 17 MEN

LIFFS

BAAC
LAVAC
ROSSE

BAAC
LIFFS
RGNT

BAAC

13.41

37.61
31.97
29.80
27.14

47.06
39.03
32.15

28.12
26.01



O NON Ul AN =

oNUTANWN

U N W N =

U17G 100m

212 Erin
63 Freya
536 Eadaoin
244  Amie
129  Meabh
317 Cara
U17G 100H
383  Gabriella
568 Emily
165  Katie
195  Heidi
210 Rose
U17G 300H
568  Emily
383  Gabriella
255  Chloe
297 Erin
210 Rose
U17G 200m
307 Katielouise
63 Freya
536 Eadaoin
652 Anna

-0.5

Friel LETTK
Boyce LGHVW
Lynch SHERC
Newell BAAC
O’Neill ARMAG
Burns COLAC

1.2
Scates RGNT
Kelly TIRCH
Elliott LETTK
Knox COLAC
Mckee BAAC
Kelly TIRCH
Scates RGNT
Vernon ARMAG
Sproule FINNV
Mckee BAAC

0.8
Mcmonagle FINNV
Boyce LGHVW
Lynch SHERC
Hogg LAVAC

Time

12.51
12.92
13.21
13.24
13.68
13.77

15.55
16.09
16.30
17.95
19.99

46.42
46.66
49.91
54.66
59.37

26.19
26.67
26.79
27.20

NOoOUhAWN-=

w N

—

w

U AN WN-=

U17B 100m
137
366
72
221
341
29
509

U178 100H

72
269
93

U178 300H
93
72
269

U17B 200m
366
316
341
285
516

Ben
Joshua
Cameron
Ben
Patrick
Harrison
Jack

Cameron
Joshua
Sam

Sam
Cameron
Joshua

Joshua
Curtis
Patrick
Treshon
Ryan

Sykes
Awujoola
Mccracken
Kirk
Elliott
Jamison
Monroe

Mccracken
Liggett
Holmes

Holmes
Mccracken
Liggett

Awujoola
Hughes
Elliott
James
Hegarty

-0.2
ORANA
ORANA
NDAC
NDAC
SDPTC
RGNT
BAAC

0.2
NDAC
NDAC
COLAC

COLAC
NDAC
NDAC

ORANA
NDAC
SDPTC
RGNT
STMIC

10.83
11.15
11.57
11.59
11.79
11.82
12.25

14.36
15.13
16.66

43.81
43.34
44.59

23.25
23.57
24.21
24.32
25.01



U AN WN=

244  Amie
294  Anna
U17G 400m
212 Erin
632 Isa
425 Emma
297 Erin
494  Sophie
582  Juliana
U17G 800m
391 Clara
425 Emma
286  Olivia
577  Molly
363 Katie
635 Eva
275 Ishbel
567 Lily

Newell
Moran

Friel
McCarron
Bonar
Sproule
Ellis
Hayes

Casey
Bonar
Morgan
Heaney
Hilditch
Fell
Logue
McAlister

BAAC
NDAC

LETTK
LAVAC
LETTK
FINNV

LETTK
COLAC

FOYLE
LETTK
LAVAC
OLYYA
BAAC
BAAC
ARMAG
BAAC

27.51
29.29

57.70

58.77

59.36
1:05.60
1:07.48
1:12.02

2:16.96
2:17.72
2:18.15
2:25.14
2:31.18
2:35.92
2:40.55
2:44.65

NOoOuUhA~AWN-= A WN -

oUl N

133

137

221
29

509

Christopher Belshaw

Ben

Ben
Harrison
Jack

U17B 200m Final

29
341
316
137
366
221
285

U17B 400m
334
316
516
389

U178 800m

334
123
409
422
126
89
52
154

Harrison
Patrick
Curtis
Ben
Joshua
Ben
Treshon

Michael
Curtis
Ryan
Conor

Michael
Noah
Mason
James
Jude
Zak
Matthew
Luke

Sykes
Kirk
Jamison
Monroe

Jamison
Elliott
Hughes
Sykes
Awujoola
Kirk
James

Moore
Hughes
Hegarty
Anderson

Moore
Harper
Mccreery
O Neill
McGann
Hall
Lamont
Mccausland

NDAC

-0.6
ORANA
NDAC
RGNT
BAAC

RGNT
SDPTC
NDAC
ORANA
ORANA
NDAC
RGNT

CRANF
NDAC
STMIC
ARMAG

CRANF
LAVAC
LGHVW
CLONE
LAVAC
LAVAC
DROM
COLAC

26.54

23.16
24.07
24.37
25.97

23.83
24.17
23.81
22.15
22.70
23.53
23.58

51.66
51.84
54.89
55.53

1:58.82
2:00.22
2:02.62
2:04.60
2:05.89
2:07.53
2:10.73
2:13.59



U17G 1500m
81 Emily
286  Olivia
577  Molly
394 Anna
100 Janie
363 Katie
136  Holly
506 Ava
U17G 3000m
81 Emily
410 Aoife
363 Katie
583  Natalie

U17G High Jump

165
387

Katie

Alannah

Morris
Morgan
Heaney
Russell
Reid
Hilditch
Blease
Powell

Morris
Magee
Hilditch
Cotton

Elliott

Anderson

WILLH
LAVAC
OLYYA
LETTK
ORANA
BAAC
NDAC
ARMAG

WILLH
LAVAC
BAAC
NEWCD

LETTK

TIRCH

4:48.09
4:48.79
4:57.14
4:59.01
5:09.02
5:15.22
5:19.09
5:30.42

10:27.38
10:52.05
11:15.62
12:36.60

625 Joshua
U17B 1500m
691 Odhran
123 Noah
540 Mark
622 Luke
89 Zak
126 Jude
47 Rory
121 Ashton
111 Joe
372 Scott
670 Thomas
625 Joshua
U17B 3000m
540 Mark
622 Luke
348 Noah
47 Rory
121 Ashton
30 Harley
565 Ismael

U17B 2000SC

276
501

Fionn
Alex

U17B High Jump

27
306

Caleb

Stephen

Hanna

Mc Brearty
Harper
Kearns
O'Doherty
Hall
McGann
McCamphill
Cusick
Duggan
Owen
Magee
Hanna

Kearns
O'Doherty
Watt
McCamphill
Cusick
McDowell
Fathoun

Whitehouse
Mcmullin

McFadden
Slevin

LAVAC

FINNV
LAVAC
SHERC
MULST
LAVAC
LAVAC
COLAC
COLAC
ARMAG
LAVAC
EDAC
LAVAC

SHERC
MULST
LGHVW
COLAC
COLAC
STPET
OLYYA

KERLT
TIRCH

BAAC
FINNV

2:30.55

4:10.07
4:10.29
4:12.22
4:16.56
4:19.99
4:24.83
4:26.24
4:33.79
4:43.66
4:44.00
4:48.91
5:07.96

9:14.78
9:19.33
9:27.22
9:42.68
9:51.77
9:58.50
9:59.59

7:30.77
7:45.07



568  Emily
195  Heidi

U17G Long Jump

307 Katielouise
294  Anna
244  Amie
582  Juliana
188 Amy
567 Lily

U17G Triple Jump
376  Daisy

U17G Shot Put

387 Alannah
195 Heidi
378 Emma

U17G Javelin
294  Anna
461 Hannah
416  Charlotte

U17G Discus
378 Emma
461 Hannah

Kelly
Knox

Mcmonagle
Moran
Newell
Hayes
Cardwell
McAlister

Mcguigan

Anderson
Knox
Quinn

Moran
Porter
Glenn

Quinn
Porter

TIRCH
COLAC

FINNV
NDAC
BAAC
COLAC
BAAC
BAAC

RGNT

TIRCH
COLAC
STANN

NDAC
BAAC
RGNT

STANN
BAAC

1.45
1.40

5.11
4.91
4.45
4.38
4.35
3.95

10.22

10.13
6.61
6.44

25.60
23.16
21.90

19.34
18.79

603  Charlie

U17B Long Jump

187  Roger
26 Peter
520 Peter
215 Austin
70 Charlie
U17B Triple Jump
520 Peter
285 Treshon
342 Daniel

U17B Shot Put

580 Eoghan
434 Aron
232 Liam

U17B Javelin
215 Austin
454 Kenzo
229 Matthew
306 Stephen

93 Sam
U17B Discus
434 Aron

580 Eoghan

Mclaughlin

McMullan
Hamilton
Cochrane
Adair
McCausland

Cochrane
James
Ogilby

Mc Caul
Laverty
Rodgers

Adair
Ginnett
Williams
Slevin
Holmes

Laverty
Mc Caul

BAAC

NDAC
BAAC
BAAC
BAAC
BAAC

BAAC
RGNT
BAAC

GLASL
CARAC
ANNA

BAAC

LAVAC
FINNV
COLAC

CARAC
GLASL

1.50

5.83
5.67
5.31
5.17
5.01

11.98
11.95
11.64

11.31
10.15
10.08

42.76
36.38
35.48
35.27
34.79

31.32
25.96



2

U17B Hammer

434 Aron
U18G 100m

186 Amy

455 Lauren

5 lzy

U18G 100H

186 Amy
U18G 200m

202 Martha

Laverty

UNDER 18 WOMEN

Timoney
Mcconnell
Cousley

Timoney

Orr

CARAC

1.8
FINNV

FINNV
LGHVW

FINNV

-0.5

ORANA

36.76

Time

12.63
13.11
13.59

ime Recorded

26.33

CONOURNWN=

U18B 100m

408
655
155
481
241
532
453
569

uU18B 100H

405

U18B 400H

405

U18B 200m

532

Russell
Ace
Elijah
Lorcan
Kris
Rory
Jarrod
Eoghan

Ethan

Ethan

Rory

UNDER 18 MEN

Veikune
Rodriguez
Johnson-Smith
Fitzpatrick
Burgess

Hobbs
Arenhold

O’ Donnell

Dewhirst

Dewhirst

Hobbs

0.3

LGHVW
FINNV
ORANA
STMIC
LGHVW
ORANA
FINNV
OLYYA

TIRCH

TIRCH

2.4

ORANA

11.42
11.67
11.87
11.96
12.03
12.07
12.84
13.21

14.66

56.48

23.84



NOoO Ul AN WN
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385 Fern
455  Lauren
333 Amy
559  Madison
5 lzy
504 Hope
U18G 400m
202  Martha
237 Riona
457  Grace
495  Maria
385 Fern
U18G 800m
482  Grainne
77 Jodi
266 Lily
600 Neela
U18G 1500m
586  Aisling
312 Cora
77 Jodi

U18B 2000SC

620

Caolan

Duffy
Mcconnell
Cullen
Hanna
Cousley
Morrow

Orr
Doherty
Callaghan
Fleming
Duffy

Moran
Foster
Rimmer
Mckenna

Smith
Scullion
Foster

Gilbride

LETTK
FINNV
CRANF
LAVAC
LGHVW
BAAC

ORANA
FINNV
DTC
LETTK
LETTK

DSTG
WILLH
LAVAC
MONPA

BAAC
OMAGH
WILLH

TIRCH

26.54
27.07
27.66
28.45
28.77
29.97

1:00.18
1:00.55
1:02.14
1:06.10
1:06.27

2:17.29
2:18.55
2:24.45
2:28.81

4:43.68
4:45.44
4:46.96

6:30.44

2 155
3 241
4 453
5 569
U18B 400m
1
2 361
3 302
4 544
U18B 800m
397 (Ciaran
304  Krzysztof
322 Euan
132 Reuben
318 Kieran
462 Aidan
96 Robbie
617 Reuben
U18B 1500m
620 Caolan
113  Eoin
174  Oliver
462 Aidan

Elijah
Kris
Jarrod
Eoghan

Kacper
Leon
Pauric

McCarroll
Sokol
Monro
Crothers
Mcfeely
Healy
Tosh
Mcneilly

Gilbride
Mcconnell
Playfair
Healy

Johnson-Smith ORANA

Burgess
Arenhold
O’ Donnell

Zmyslony
Mc Ginty
Monaghan

FINNV
MULST
LGHVW
LAVAC
LETTK
CcoD
BAAC
BDRAI

TIRCH
NBH
NDAC
CcoD

LGHVW
FINNV
OLYYA

NEWRY
TIRCH
SHERC

1:58.91
2:02.92
2:06.98
2:06.99
2:09.11
2:10.61
2:12.37
2:17.99

4:16.02
4:18.41
4:21.56
4:23.90

23.99
24.69
26.22
27.05

51.74
55.39
59.69
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U18G 3000m U18B 3000m

586  Aisling Smith BAAC 10:43.33 499 Lorcan Byrne FINNV 9:53.01
312 Cora Scullion OMAGH  10:49.65 66 Tom Fleming LGHVW 9:04.80
262  Holly Collins NBH 11:05.21 69 Andrew Gawn COLAC 9:13.10
599  Georgia Wright MONPA  11:15.94 246  Charlie  Reihill STMIC 9:25.77
388  Sarah Henry LETTK 11:21.23

U18 Mixed 4x100m Relay

RGNT-A RGNT 46.66
LGHVW-A LGHVW 47.91
FINNV-A FINNV 48.16
NDAC-A NDAC 49.80
LAVAC-A LAVAC 51.00
U18G High Jump U18B High Jump
105  Erin Diamond COLAC 1.60 302 Leon Mc Ginty TIRCH 1.45
559  Madison Hanna LAVAC
662  Charlotte Dickson COLAC
11 Hope Daniels COLAC
U18G Long Jump U18B Long Jump
237  Riona Doherty FINNV 5.47 267 Jamie Kennedy TIRCH 6.03
333 Amy Cullen CRANF 4.56 655 Ace Rodriguez  FINNV 5.96
71 Ruby Kennedy COLAC 4.38 439  Christian Hanratty CARAC 5.74
11 Hope Daniels COLAC 4.14 302 Leon Mc Ginty TIRCH 5.38
U18G Triple Jump U18B Triple Jump
5 lzy Cousley LGHVW 9.41 267 Jamie Kennedy TIRCH 12.95

71 Ruby Kennedy COLAC 9.85 217  Alex Harrower  COLAC 10.99
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517 Clara

U18G Shot Put

399 Erin
87 Sheila
71 Ruby

U18G Javelin

465  Faith
492  Majella
U18G Discus
399 Erin
492  Majella
87 Sheila
465 Faith

U18G Hammer

496 Aida

211 Muireann
399 Erin

507 Hollie

U19 & U20G 100m

666 Catherine

Mullen

Mcbriar
Gallagher
Kennedy

Hill
Boyle

Mcbriar
Boyle
Gallagher
Hill

Zukauskaite

Mcbride
Mcbriar
Stitt

LIFFS

ANNAD
ROSSE
COLAC

CARAC
LIFFS

ANNAD
LIFFS
ROSSE
CARAC

LAVAC
LIFFS
ANNAD
NDAC

UNDER 19 / U20 WOMEN

Hempton

-0.2

COLAC

9.89
9.96
9.32

18.06
14.04

34.44
24.24
22.31
17.39

50.84
48.89
43.97
31.42

Time

12.49

U18B Shot Put

226 Dean
435  Patrick
664  Oliver
643 Andrew
291  Oliver

U18B Javelin

226 Dean
217  Alex
535 Aaron
U18B Discus
435  Patrick
664  Oliver
55 Daragh

U18B Hammer
435  Patrick
291 Oliver

Leeper
Laverty
Polak
Dickson
Taylor

Leeper
Harrower
Smith

Laverty
Polak
Donohoe

Laverty
Taylor

UNDER 19 / 20 MEN

U19 & U20B 100m

1 138

Jamie

FINNV
CARAC
TIRCH
LAVAC
LAVAC

FINNV
COLAC
SHERC

CARAC
TIRCH
ANNA

CARAC
LAVAC

Moffatt

13.34
13.14
11.93
11.88
11.61

43.15
31.30
27.36

44.14
39.39
26.97

45.54
38.81

NDAC

0.5

10.99
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412  Lucy

549  Aoibheann
290 Siofra

611 Nameter

U19 & U20G 100H

N WN =

606  Brynja

U19 & U20G 200m

471 Amy Jo
549 Aoibheann
290 Siofra

611 Nameter

U19 & U20G 400m

471 Amy Jo

U19 & U20G 800m
613 Niamh
624 Hannah

U19 & U20G 1500m
395 Eimear
467  Sally

McClenaghan
Mulligan
Lavery
Ncube

Brynjarsdottir

Kierans
Mulligan
Lavery
Ncube

Kierans

Campbell
Wade

Mccarroll
Mcmenamin

MULST
SHERC
COLAC
MONPA

0.2

COLAC

-0.3
ORIEL
SHERC
COLAC
MONPA

ORIEL

MULST
CcoD

FINNV
FINNV

12.91
12.98
13.03
15.40

15.38

26.20
26.64
26.94
33.45

57.81

2:25.90
2:28.62

4:33.39
5:26.65

NOUhA~AWN-= oNUTNWN

N W=

U N WN =

458
320
483
669
650

Caolan
Loxley
Danyal
Ryan
Odhran

U19 & U20B 200m

497
320
127
131
639
650
669

Toby
Loxley
Conor
George
Daniel
Odhran
Ryan

U19 & U20B 400m

127
79
396

Conor
Finn
Oliver

U19 & U20B 800m

598
128
640
130
519

U19 & U20B 1500m

8
64

Ben
Ethan
Rhys
Luke
Ethan

Tommy
Philip

O'Cuinn
Harris
Muhammad
Black
Grimes

Thompson
Harris
Adair
Carson
McHugh
Grimes
Black

Adair
Cross
Robinson

Warnock
Isles
Mcmanus
McDowell
Wade

Arthur
Mcgee

LAVAC
COLAC
BAAC
BAAC
LETTK

BAAC
COLAC
NDAC
ORANA
FINNV
LETTK
BAAC

NDAC
WILLH
EDAC

MONPA
NDAC
LAVAC
NDAC
CcoD

LAVAC
LETTK

22.3

11.29
11.37
11.94
12.26
12.61

22.30
23.02
23.25
24.62
24.70
25.23
25.61

51.76
51.95
55.55

1:59.75
2:00.08
2:03.51
2:04.88
2:10.14

4:14.92
4:11.54



U19 & U20G 2000SC
271 Alanna Rose Farley

U20G Pole Vault
340 Morgan Wilson

U19 & U20G High Jump

225  Ashleigh Mcardle

U19 & U20G Long Jump
633 Mia Ferguson
310 Lara Scott
207  Rebecca Murphy

U19 & U20G Triple Jump

310 Lara Scott
204 Emma Campbell

U19 & U20G Hammer

1 24 Madison Mcfadden

U19 & U20G Shot Put
249 Leah Horan
566 Ellen O'Donnell

KERLT

NDAC

LIFFS

COLAC
MULST
ORIEL

MULST
BAAC

BAAC

BAAC
OLYYA

8:46.38

2.50

1.63

5.00
4.93
4.53

10.92
9.02

27.73

8.19
6.42

3
4

128 Ethan Isles

628 Noah Sheridan
U19 & U20B 3000m
1 64 Philip Mcgee
2 43 Daniel McKinney
3 54 Oisin Mcgloin
4 628 Noah Sheridan
5 257 Patrick Mcdaid

U19 & U20B 3000SC
1 8 Tommy Arthur
2 23 Rudy Mayne
3 257 Patrick Mcdaid

U19 & U20B High Jump

1 518  Andrew King
2 35 Eoin Boyle
3 25 Peter Gray
4 380 Ethan Quinn

U19 & U20B Long Jump
1 515 Harvey King
2 380 Ethan Quinn
3 650 Odhran Grimes

U19 & U20B Triple Jump
1 300 Karl Martin
U19 & U20B Shot Put

1 579 Cian Mc Kenna
2 464 Odhran Smith

NDAC

LETTK
CNDR
LAVAC

NEWCD

LAVAC
LGHVW
NEWCD

OMAGH
TIRCH
COLAC
STANN

OMAGH
STANN
LETTK

GLASL
CARAC

4:12.58
4:16.70

8:52.47
8:53.28
8:53.56
9:20.48
9:43.19

6:37.35
7:09.45

6.76
5.48
5.46

12.90

12.69
11.16



U19 & U20G Javelin

225
340
208
606
332
566

Ashleigh
Morgan
Leah
Brynja
Clodagh
Ellen

U19 & U20G Discus

180
249
331
566

Grace
Leah
Orla
Ellen

U19 & U20B Discus

579

Cian

Mcardle
Wilson
Murphy

Brynjarsdottir

Neely
O'Donnell

Gormley
Horan
Neely
O'Donnell

Mc Kenna

LIFFS
NDAC
ORIEL
COLAC
CRANF
OLYYA

SHERC
BAAC

CRANF
OLYYA

GLASL

32.76
28.15
26.38
26.31
19.26
18.67

30.60
23.40
20.60
15.89

33.95

1

U19 & U20B Javelin

243

Andrew

Brown

NDAC

37.27



